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Drużynowy Wielobój  Dzieci 10 - 11 lat
Nowy Targ, 10/6/2018

Klasyfikacja Klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 16 654,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 10 151,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 7 560,00
4. Wisła Kraków 01806 6 286,00
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 5 273,00
6. Salwator Kraków 03406 5 162,00
7. Korona Kraków 00306 4 852,00
8. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 4 807,00
9. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 2 754,00

10. Pro-Swim Kraków 04306 2 120,00
11. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 2 089,00
12. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 1 837,00
13. Omega Olkusz 03306 1 067,00
14. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 803,00
15. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 573,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 11 332,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 6 854,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 4 865,00
4. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 4 239,00
5. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 3 112,00
6. Salwator Kraków 03406 2 761,00
7. Wisła Kraków 01806 2 733,00
8. Korona Kraków 00306 2 706,00
9. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 2 392,00

10. Pro-Swim Kraków 04306 1 143,00
11. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 1 135,00
12. Omega Olkusz 03306 1 067,00
13. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 803,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 5 322,00
2. Wisła Kraków 01806 3 553,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 3 297,00
4. Jordan Kraków 00106 2 695,00
5. Salwator Kraków 03406 2 401,00
6. Korona Kraków 00306 2 146,00
7. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 2 089,00
8. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 1 695,00
9. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 1 034,00

10. Pro-Swim Kraków 04306 977,00
11. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 702,00
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 573,00
13. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 362,00
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